
NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

52 Gale Hutton 30 6

95 Denise Marvell-Dunham 25 5

99 Deborah Donnelly 10 2

100 Raemie Wood 20 4

101 Anna Marie Castillo 52 10

102 Victoria Stathis 35 7

103 Rachelle Merrihew 15 3

106 Carla Hardin 40 8

107 Tammy Uterhardt 60 12

122 Stella Medina 5 1

123 Amy Kenny 53 11

5 Valentina Byrum 45 9

0 0

Masters Figure 45+

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

95 Denise Marvell-Dunham 31 6

96 Marlene Bardonnex 35 7

97 Buddy Monk 10 2

98 Corie Bates 50 10

99 Deborah Donnelly 20 4

102 Victoria Stathis 45 9

104 Melanie Trimble 15 3

105 Sonia Halim 40 8

108 Norma Cortez 25 5

122 Stella Medina 5 1

Masters Figure 35+

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

101 Anna Marie Castillo 25 5

103 Rachelle Merrihew 5 1

105 Sonia Halim 15 3

108 Norma Cortez 10 2

109 Tonya Vizcaino 20 4

Open Figure A up to 5'2"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

1 Jackie Baker-Arriaga 10 2

107 Tammy Uterhardt 20 5

148 Sheena Epps 4 1

149 Heather Charron 16 4

150 Rachel Sibucao 10 3

Open Figure B over 5'2" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

96 Marlene Bardonnex 35 7

100 Raemie Wood 26 5

104 Melanie Trimble 29 6

152 Sarah Thomas 40 8

153 Andrea Morris 5 1

154 Eleftheria Ballas 12 2

155 Alicia Johnson 15 3

156 Jennifer Henry 19 4

Open Figure C over  5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

97 Buddy Monk 5 1

99 Deborah Donnelly 10 2

106 Carla Hardin 20 4

123 Amy Kenny 25 5

157 Marsella Reyes 15 3

Open Figure D over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California
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103 Rachelle Merrihew Unlimited Figure A 20 4 103

148 Sheena Epps Unlimited Figure B 15 3 148

153 Andrea Morris Unlimited Figure C 5 1 153

97 Buddy Monk Unlimited Figure D 10 2 97

Unlimited Figure Overall

Judge: _______________


